Sep 27 2024 (09:43) India Rail Info 1

Pune - Rani Kamalapati Humsafar Express/22171 - Hms - WCR
PUNE/Pune Junction to MMR/Manmad Junction
5h Om - 308 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 PUNE [Pune Junction 15:15 3,5 |1 0 75 |560 |CR
2 DDCC |Daund Chord Line 16:13 16:15 2m |0 |1 73 |79 |[525 |CR
3 |ANG |Ahmednagar Junction 17:17 17:20 3m (1 |1 155 [68 |640 [CR
4 |KPG [Kopargaon 18:58 19:00 2m |1 |1 266 |34 [550 |CR
5 |MMR |Manmad Junction 20:15 20:20 5m |1 |1 308 |82 |[558 |CR
6 BSL Bhusaval Junction 22:35 22:40 5m |56 |1 492 |70 |205 |CR
7 ET Itarsi Junction 02:55 03:00 5m |1 |2 799 |60 329 [WCR
8 |NDPM |Narmadapuram 03:18 03:20 2m |1 |2 817 |48 |[303 |WCR

(Hoshangabad)
9  |RKMP |Rani Kamalapati 04:45 2 |2 |885 |- 496 |(WCR

(Habibganj)

Sep 27 2024 (09:43) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



